
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352103006009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 26,898

CAMA #: 135 21 0 30 06 009 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: CHAVEZ, DEWEY G JR Legal: BLK E LOT 8 STONE CREST SUB

CHAVEZ, AUDREY M

CHAVEZ, AUDREY M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 940062

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,134.77 2,134.77 4,269.54

Special 998.95 998.95 1,997.90

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202376912-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

2,134.77

1 2,134.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,134.77

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202431727-1 04/22/2021

3,133.72 0.00

04/22/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

3,133.72

0.00

0.00

**********

3,133.72

Quicken Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 0017657851          Quicken Title                         3133.72

Grand Totals 3,133.72 3,133.72 0.00 6,267.44

3,133.72 0.00 3,133.72 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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