		RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
	Shawne	e County TREASURER	8/	8/5/2025 1:59:28 PM		
Tax Unit ID: 10	Tax U	nit: TOPEKA CITY 010	Value:	26,898		
Parcel #: 1352103006009	000					
CAMA #: 135 21 0 30 06 0	00 0 0 00					
Sec: 0	Twn:	Rgn:				
Property Address/Legal:						
CORE00074						
CORELOGIC CO	MMERCIAL					
CHAVEZ, AUDRI	EY M					
Owner: CHAVEZ, DEWEY	G JR	Legal: BLK E LOT 8 STONE	CREST SUB			
	EYM					

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,134.77	2,134.77	4,269.54
2020	RL	940062	Special	998.95	998.95	1,997.90

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202376912-1	12/11/2020	12/11/2020	1	2,134.77	0.00	0.00	,	Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	2,134.77		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreLogic	Import
202431727-1	04/22/2021	04/22/2021	F	0.00	3,133.72	0.00	3,133.72	
3,133.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Quicken Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 0017657851	Quicken Title		3133.72				
Grand Totals				3,133.72	3,133.72	0.00	6,267.44	
3,133.72	0.00	3,133.72		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00